09.-12.04.2015 127. Deutsche

Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 310
50m Brust Frauen EYOF-Finale

C-Finale

0

1  Greta Sophie Siebrecht 2001
2 Sarah Pfahl 2001
3 Viktoria Schultz 2002
4  Jade Foelske 2001
5  Emily Charlotte Feldvoss 2001
6  Isabell Ramolla 2001
7  Maike Jung 2002
8 Emma-Louise von Bahder 2002
9

VFL Gladbeck 1921
SSG Leipzig

TPSK 1925

SG Schéneberg Berlin
SC Magdeburg

SSG Leipzig
Swimteam HedDos
SwC Berlin

00:35,75
00:35,13
00:34,90
00:34,41
00:34,56
00:35,05
00:35,31
00:35,93
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Ein Untermehmen der dpo-Gruppe.



